
Receiving Tests Classification All speeds in characters per minute by PARIS-system !

5th IARU High Speed Telegraphy Championship 2003
May 4-8th, 2003, Olmpic Sport Complex "Raubichi" - Minsk, BELARUS

Category A
Call

Females < 20 Yrs.
Points

Total
Place Speed Err. Pts.

Letters
Speed Err. Pts.

Figures
Name Speed Pts. Pts.

Mixed
Team

EU1015 294,0 1 280 4 96,0 370 2 98,0LAHUTSINA Anastasia 240 0 98,0BLR-1
YO8TMD 258,5 2 240 2 83,7 310 5 78,8MANEA Daniela 240 4 78,8ROM
Z30RS170 231,5 3 210 0 75,0 270 1 72,0AZDERSKA Tanja 210 3 72,0MAC
RV9CSH 230,0 4 220 4 74,6 300 5 76,1SITNIKOVA Anna 200 4 76,1RUS
HA3TLE 160,4 5 140 1 49,0 230 2 60,2ILLES Evelyn 130 3 60,2HUN
EW1AAI 251,6NQ 250 2 87,3 310 3 80,8ANTONENKA Antanina 210 4 80,8BLR-1
EW7026 196,4NQ 200 4 67,4 230 1 61,2SVIRKOUSKAYA Iryna 170 3 61,2BLR-2

Category B
Call

Males < 20 Yrs.
Points

Total
Place Speed Err. Pts.

Letters
Speed Err. Pts.

Figures
Name Speed Pts. Pts.

Mixed
Team

RV9CSI 291,0 1 280 3 97,0 440 2 98,0KOSTYRKO Denis 270 4 98,0RUS
YO3HAE 258,2 2 240 3 82,7 350 3 76,5OLARU Alexandru 270 1 76,5ROM
EW1AAK 257,9 3 230 0 82,1 400 1 89,9TATARINOV Sergey 240 3 89,9BLR-1
OK1HYN 200,8 4 220 4 74,6 260 2 57,1HAVLIS Hynek 200 5 57,1CZE
LY2BWH 158,3 5 170 4 56,7 220 0 50,0CHUIKO Andzey 150 4 50,0LIT
HA3LKQ 139,4 6 150 3 50,6 210 3 44,7KONAN Laszlo 130 4 44,7HUN
EW8CV 232,9NQ 240 0 85,7 320 3 69,7FLORYZIAK Artsem 220 4 69,7BLR-1
EW1100 259,4NQ 260 3 89,9 390 3 85,6NEKRASHEVICH Aleks. 240 5 85,6BLR-2
YO8SH 243,3NQ 240 2 83,7 330 5 70,0HALDAN lonut 250 3 70,0ROM
HG3008 136,2NQ 130 3 43,4 210 0 47,7STADLER Adam 130 3 47,7HUN
RX9CFO 263,4NQ 270 5 91,4 370 0 84,1IMANKULOV Roman 240 1 84,1RUS

Category C
Call

Ladies
Points

Total
Place Speed Err. Pts.

Letters
Speed Err. Pts.

Figures
Name Speed Pts. Pts.

Mixed
Team

EW1YI 286,7 1 320 3 97,0 440 2 89,7TSYATSERSKAYA Iryna 310 0 89,7BLR-1
RV9CPW 275,2 2 320 2 98,0 440 4 87,7SIBAGATULINA Elena 290 4 87,7RUS
UT5URM 226,7 3 270 3 81,4 400 5 78,3ZDOREVSKA Svitlana 220 4 78,3UKR
YO8RKQ 210,1 4 230 0 71,9 330 5 63,8IVAN Gabriela 240 3 63,8ROM
HA3FO 174,2 5 220 5 63,8 270 4 52,3CSASZAR Valeria 180 0 52,3HUN
OK2BJB 151,1 6 190 5 54,4 230 2 45,9VITKOVA Zdenka 170 4 45,9CZE
UA4FJ 265,6NQ 300 3 90,8 470 4 93,9ARIOUTKINA Elvira 260 3 93,9RUS
EU7KV 242,7NQ 270 2 82,4 380 3 76,2BEHUNOVA Volha 270 3 76,2BLR-2
EU7KT 275,2NQ 270 2 82,4 480 2 98,0BARYSENKA Larisa 300 2 98,0BLR-1

Category D
Call

Seniors
Points

Total
Place Speed Err. Pts.

Letters
Speed Err. Pts.

Figures
Name Speed Pts. Pts.

Mixed
Team

EW8NW 285,3 1 330 4 90,3 530 2 98,0ASTROVSKI Aleh 310 3 98,0BLR-1
RV9CPV 272,7 2 350 4 96,0 450 1 83,9PASHNIN Evgeny 300 4 83,9RUS
YO4RHC 234,5 3 270 1 76,1 460 5 81,8COVRIG Aurelian 250 4 81,8ROM
4L4SW 184,7 4 220 3 59,9 380 4 67,7SADOUKOV Valeri 180 1 67,7GEO
Z32TO 178,2 5 230 5 60,7 340 3 61,2TABAKOVSKI Oliver 190 5 61,2MAC
DL2OBF 161,9 6 210 4 56,0 280 3 49,8LANGKOPF Heinrich 180 2 49,8GER
HA4GIT 158,2 7 210 4 56,0 260 4 45,1FULOP Zoltan 180 1 45,1HUN
OK1DF 142,1 8 160 2 43,7 280 5 47,8PUBAL Frantisek 160 1 47,8CZE
LY2BWH 122,8 9 160 2 43,7 230 1 42,4LEBEDEV Aleksandr 120 2 42,4LIT
ER1YA 64,0 10 0 0 0,0 350 2 64,0YURTSEV Andrey 0 0 64,0MLD
LZ1IK 0,0 11 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0KOTEV Ivan 0 0 0,0BUL
YO8RJV 224,2NQ 270 4 73,1 400 4 71,5BUZOIANU Emil 250 1 71,5ROM
HA3OV 151,1NQ 160 3 42,7 300 3 53,6HUDANIK Antal 170 0 53,6HUN
EW1030 84,5NQ 170 5 43,6 0 0 0,0KAVALEUSKI Mikita 130 1 0,0BLR-2
UA4FFP 253,7NQ 300 1 84,7 450 2 82,9SADOUKOV Omari 270 1 82,9RUS
EU7KQ 232,3NQ 270 0 77,1 440 1 82,0GELYASEVICH Mikalai 230 1 82,0BLR-2
EU7KI 266,8NQ 320 3 88,4 500 2 92,3BINDASOV Andrei 270 1 92,3BLR-1
LY2BWH 61,5NQ 120 3 31,3 160 0 30,2STANKEVICHUS Kazimir 0 0 30,2LIT
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Receiving Tests Classification All speeds in characters per minute by PARIS-system !

5th IARU High Speed Telegraphy Championship 2003
May 4-8th, 2003, Olmpic Sport Complex "Raubichi" - Minsk, BELARUS

Category E
Call

Ladies > 40 Yrs.
Points

Total
Place Speed Err. Pts.

Letters
Speed Err. Pts.

Figures
Name Speed Pts. Pts.

Mixed
Team

UT5UPL 288,0 1 290 3 97,0 450 5 95,0LEVCHENKO Marina 240 4 95,0UKR
YO3RJ 240,1 2 250 5 81,2 320 4 67,1MANEA Janeta 230 4 67,1ROM
EW1YL 231,7 3 210 2 70,4 340 3 72,6VOLKOVA Raisa 220 3 72,6BLR-1
RV3AEF 231,4 4 230 3 76,3 340 5 70,6MAKAGONOVA Larisa 210 3 70,6RUS
OK2PRJ 174,7 5 180 0 62,1 230 0 51,1RYKALOVA Jirina 150 1 51,1CZE
HA5BA 168,4 6 170 3 55,6 240 2 51,3LENDVAI Klara 150 1 51,3HUN
EW7HK 225,7NQ 220 5 70,9 330 4 69,3NESTSIARUK Valiantsina 210 2 69,3BLR-1
RV3FDE 191,6NQ 190 5 60,5 340 5 70,6BOBKOVA Ludmila 150 2 70,6RUS
EW7TR 208,5NQ 210 1 71,4 320 4 67,1PUSOUSKAYA Tatsiana 180 5 67,1BLR-2

Category F
Call

Seniors > 45 Yrs.
Points

Total
Place Speed Err. Pts.

Letters
Speed Err. Pts.

Figures
Name Speed Pts. Pts.

Mixed
Team

UA3VBW 287,7 1 280 2 98,0 410 1 99,0ZELENOV Stanislav 220 1 99,0RUS
LZ1BP 261,5 2 240 4 81,7 360 5 82,8KAYKIEV Todor 240 3 82,8BUL
YO8SS 229,8 3 210 5 70,0 330 2 78,5VOROBET Coca Pavlic 200 2 78,5ROM
EW3LL 225,6 4 210 5 70,0 360 1 86,8YAKAULEU Yury 170 2 86,8BLR-1
4Lxx 207,5 5 200 1 70,4 310 1 74,6MALINOVSKI Yury 150 0 74,6UKR
Z32OK 205,0 6 180 0 64,3 320 4 74,0MARKOVSKI Spaso 160 0 74,0MAC
OK1CW 173,9 7 180 5 59,3 230 1 55,1SLADEK Vladimir 150 3 55,1CZE
DL1CW 159,1 8 170 2 58,7 210 3 48,2POLINSKY Arno 130 2 48,2GER
HA3GJ 155,5 9 140 2 48,0 210 0 51,2TURJANYI Jozsef 140 2 51,2HUN
LY1CP 0,0 10 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0PUPYNIN Vladimir 0 0 0,0LIT
ON5ME 0,0 10 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0VERBANCK Oscar 0 0 0,0BLG
RA3DH 177,6NQ 260 5 87,9 380 3 89,7MOROZOV Wladislav 0 0 89,7RUS
EU1EE 176,7NQ 230 2 80,1 400 1 96,6BELHARODSKI Aleh 0 0 96,6BLR-1
HA6OL 115,0NQ 160 4 53,1 270 4 61,9LAKATOS Laszlo T. 0 0 61,9HUN

Category G
Call

Females < 16 Yrs.
Points

Total
Place Speed Err. Pts.

Letters
Speed Err. Pts.

Figures
Name Speed Pts. Pts.

Mixed
Team

YO8TIV 276,7 1 220 5 86,7 300 4 96,0TROFIN Vasilica 190 1 96,0ROM
RW9CRR 271,7 2 220 5 86,7 300 3 97,0MAKAROVA Oksana 180 2 97,0RUS
EW7022 271,3 3 240 4 96,0 250 1 82,3SIDARTSOVA Katsiaryna 190 2 82,3BLR-1
HG3304 226,8 4 170 5 65,8 240 4 76,0WEISZ Andrea 180 5 76,0HUN
Z30RSxx 144,1 5 110 0 45,8 160 1 52,3FURNADZISKA Milena 100 4 52,3MAC
HG3000 184,3NQ 140 3 55,3 210 2 68,0SZEKELY Eszter 130 4 68,0HUN
EW1032 233,3NQ 180 1 74,0 250 5 78,3SAMULTCEVA Volha 170 4 78,3BLR-2
RK405RE 267,4NQ 220 4 87,7 290 2 94,7TARASOVA Ekaterina 170 0 94,7RUS
EW7023 266,3NQ 200 0 83,3 270 2 88,0RAMANENKA Maryna 200 5 88,0BLR-1
EW1ZA 235,9NQ 190 2 77,2 260 4 82,7PAVLOUSKAYA Volha 160 4 82,7BLR-2

Category H
Call

Males < 16 Yrs.
Points

Total
Place Speed Err. Pts.

Letters
Speed Err. Pts.

Figures
Name Speed Pts. Pts.

Mixed
Team

EW8KV 295,0 1 270 1 99,0 430 4 96,0KOCHNO Evgueni 230 0 96,0BLR-1
RW0OFA 262,3 2 250 5 87,6 370 4 82,0FILIPPOV Aleksey 220 3 82,0RUS
YO3HDC 205,9 3 200 5 69,1 240 2 53,8NEAGU Cristian 200 4 53,8ROM
HG3305 128,1 4 120 0 44,4 180 2 39,9WEISZ Andras 110 4 39,9HUN
RK405PE 126,7NQ 0 0 0,0 280 4 61,1ZAICEV Aleksandr 160 4 61,1RUS
EW7021 250,0NQ 230 2 83,2 340 5 74,1SHVIADKO Siarhei 220 3 74,1BLR-1
EW7024 197,7NQ 200 2 72,1 290 5 62,4SLIAPTSOU Yaraslau 150 2 62,4BLR-2
EW7025 212,1NQ 200 4 70,1 290 5 62,4SAMAZNEU Aliaksei 190 3 62,4BLR-2
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Transmitting Tests Classification All speeds in characters per minute (true speed) !

5th IARU High Speed Telegraphy Championship 2003
May 4-8th, 2003, Olmpic Sport Complex "Raubichi" - Minsk, BELARUS

Category A
Call

Females < 20 Yrs.
Points

Total
Place Speed Err. Pts.

Letters
Speed Err. Pts.

Figures
Name Speed Pts. Pts.

Mixed
Team

EW1AAI 244,0 1 218 0,9 88,0 171 0,93 93,0 89 0,8 63,0ANTONENKA Antanina BLR-1
RV9CSH 204,9 2 139 0,96 59,8 108 0,94 59,4 110 0,88 85,7SITNIKOVA Anna RUS
HA3TLE 150,4 3 99 0,98 43,5 63 0,98 36,1 80 1 70,8ILLES Evelyn HUN
Z30RS170 128,8 4 81 0,98 35,6 76 0,94 41,8 66 0,88 51,4AZDERSKA Tanja MAC
YO8TMD 83,4 5 27 0,85 10,3 106 0,9 55,8 23 0,85 17,3MANEA Daniela ROM
EW7026 28,6NQ 8 0,82 2,9 25 0,78 11,4 20 0,81 14,3SVIRKOUSKAYA Iryna BLR-2
EU1015 197,6NQ 223 0,9 90,0 59 0,8 27,6 113 0,8 80,0LAHUTSINA Anastasia BLR-1

Category B
Call

Males < 20 Yrs.
Points

Total
Place Speed Err. Pts.

Letters
Speed Err. Pts.

Figures
Name Speed Pts. Pts.

Mixed
Team

EW1AAK 269,0 1 214 0,9 90,0 196 0,87 87,0 183 0,92 92,0TATARINOV Sergey BLR-1
RV9CSI 219,0 2 201 0,96 90,2 132 0,92 62,0 139 0,88 66,8KOSTYRKO Denis RUS
OK1HYN 178,0 3 142 0,98 65,0 94 0,98 47,0 122 0,99 66,0HAVLIS Hynek CZE
YO8SH 151,5 4 139 0,9 58,5 108 0,82 45,2 115 0,76 47,8HALDAN lonut ROM
HA3LKQ 107,5 5 82 0,88 33,7 68 0,95 33,0 77 0,97 40,8KONAN Laszlo HUN
LY2BWH 107,4 6 98 0,85 38,9 65 0,95 31,5 77 0,88 37,0CHUIKO Andzey LIT
RX9CFO 184,5NQ 210 0,81 79,5 146 0,76 56,6 108 0,82 48,4IMANKULOV Roman RUS
EW8CV 213,1NQ 169 0,98 77,4 139 0,97 68,8 125 0,98 66,9FLORYZIAK Artsem BLR-1
EW1100 157,2NQ 190 0,92 81,7 77 0,78 30,6 104 0,79 44,9NEKRASHEVICH Aleks. BLR-2
YO3HAE 90,8NQ 103 0,76 36,6 60 0,83 25,4 62 0,85 28,8OLARU Alexandru ROM
HG3008 99,9NQ 91 0,76 32,3 82 0,8 33,5 78 0,8 34,1STADLER Adam HUN

Category C
Call

Ladies
Points

Total
Place Speed Err. Pts.

Letters
Speed Err. Pts.

Figures
Name Speed Pts. Pts.

Mixed
Team

EW1YI 268,0 1 242 0,89 89,0 193 0,88 88,0 202 0,91 91,0TSYATSERSKAYA Iryna BLR-1
UT5URM 214,2 2 186 0,97 74,6 143 0,88 65,2 155 0,97 74,4ZDOREVSKA Svitlana UKR
RV9CPW 211,2 3 203 0,99 83,0 105 0,85 46,2 178 0,93 82,0SIBAGATULINA Elena RUS
HA3FO 183,8 4 150 0,98 60,7 109 0,98 55,3 137 1 67,8CSASZAR Valeria HUN
YO8RKQ 151,0 5 128 0,95 50,2 98 0,9 45,7 121 0,92 55,1IVAN Gabriela ROM
OK2BJB 127,5 6 135 0,94 52,4 81 0,93 39,0 82 0,89 36,1VITKOVA Zdenka CZE
EU7KT 256,9NQ 232 0,97 93,0 190 0,94 92,5 155 0,93 71,4BARYSENKA Larisa BLR-1
UA4FJ 178,7NQ 183 0,96 72,6 131 0,84 57,0 124 0,8 49,1ARIOUTKINA Elvira RUS
EU7KV 207,3NQ 175 1 72,3 144 0,89 66,4 140 0,99 68,6BEHUNOVA Volha BLR-2

Category D
Call

Seniors
Points

Total
Place Speed Err. Pts.

Letters
Speed Err. Pts.

Figures
Name Speed Pts. Pts.

Mixed
Team

EU7KI 282,0 1 258 0,96 96,0 218 0,9 90,0 212 0,96 96,0BINDASOV Andrei BLR-1
RV9CPV 232,4 2 227 0,98 86,2 163 0,88 65,8 174 0,98 80,4PASHNIN Evgeny RUS
YO4RHC 206,8 3 210 0,98 79,8 165 0,83 62,8 160 0,85 64,2COVRIG Aurelian ROM
HA3OV 191,6 4 176 0,97 66,2 133 0,87 53,1 163 0,94 72,3HUDANIK Antal HUN
4L4SW 185,5 5 179 0,99 68,7 168 0,86 66,3 107 1 50,5SADOUKOV Valeri GEO
Z32TO 163,3 6 170 0,99 65,2 118 0,98 53,0 104 0,92 45,1TABAKOVSKI Oliver MAC
OK1DF 152,7 7 152 0,8 47,1 122 0,82 45,9 136 0,93 59,7PUBAL Frantisek CZE
DL2OBF 119,0 8 114 0,97 42,9 89 0,94 38,4 94 0,85 37,7LANGKOPF Heinrich GER
LZ1IK 108,8 9 129 0,74 37,0 47 0,76 16,4 132 0,89 55,4KOTEV Ivan BUL
LY2BWH 108,7 10 112 0,9 39,1 70 0,98 31,5 85 0,95 38,1LEBEDEV Aleksandr LIT
ER1YA 0,0 11 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0YURTSEV Andrey MLD
YO8RJV 55,6NQ 92 0,76 27,1 8 0,85 3,1 69 0,78 25,4BUZOIANU Emil ROM
EW8NW 250,6NQ 235 0,92 83,8 209 0,94 90,1 173 0,94 76,7ASTROVSKI Aleh BLR-1
UA4FFP 218,3NQ 201 0,98 76,3 139 0,94 59,9 174 1 82,1SADOUKOV Omari RUS
EU7KQ 253,5NQ 236 0,96 87,8 189 0,96 83,2 188 0,93 82,5GELYASEVICH Mikalai BLR-2
EW1030 106,0NQ 101 0,96 37,6 73 0,99 33,2 81 0,92 35,2KAVALEUSKI Mikita BLR-2
LY2BWH 94,3NQ 93 0,97 35,0 64 0,98 28,8 68 0,95 30,5STANKEVICHUS Kazimir LIT
HA4GIT 123,5NQ 146 0,9 50,9 73 0,85 28,5 114 0,82 44,1FULOP Zoltan HUN
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Transmitting Tests Classification All speeds in characters per minute (true speed) !

5th IARU High Speed Telegraphy Championship 2003
May 4-8th, 2003, Olmpic Sport Complex "Raubichi" - Minsk, BELARUS

Category E
Call

Ladies > 40 Yrs.
Points

Total
Place Speed Err. Pts.

Letters
Speed Err. Pts.

Figures
Name Speed Pts. Pts.

Mixed
Team

UT5UPL 255,0 1 180 0,9 90,0 152 0,81 70,0 142 0,95 95,0LEVCHENKO Marina UKR
YO3RJ 210,3 2 165 0,88 80,7 176 0,89 89,0 80 0,72 40,6MANEA Janeta ROM
EW1YL 209,4 3 159 0,86 76,0 124 0,85 59,9 116 0,9 73,5VOLKOVA Raisa BLR-1
RV3AEF 186,5 4 155 0,93 80,1 103 0,78 45,6 108 0,8 60,8MAKAGONOVA Larisa RUS
OK2PRJ 131,3 5 114 0,9 57,0 67 0,87 33,1 68 0,86 41,2RYKALOVA Jirina CZE
HA5BA 112,1 6 111 0,84 51,8 79 0,7 31,4 57 0,72 28,9LENDVAI Klara HUN
EW7HK 149,1NQ 105 0,96 56,0 70 0,96 38,2 82 0,95 54,9NESTSIARUK Valiantsina BLR-1
RV3FDE 150,3NQ 105 0,93 54,3 77 0,98 42,9 77 0,98 53,1BOBKOVA Ludmila RUS
EW7TR 160,3NQ 130 0,86 62,1 93 0,81 42,8 96 0,82 55,4PUSOUSKAYA Tatsiana BLR-2

Category F
Call

Seniors > 45 Yrs.
Points

Total
Place Speed Err. Pts.

Letters
Speed Err. Pts.

Figures
Name Speed Pts. Pts.

Mixed
Team

UA3VBW 265,3 1 155 0,98 87,8 140 0,99 84,5 129 0,93 93,0ZELENOV Stanislav RUS
EW3LL 234,9 2 150 1 86,7 93 1 56,7 118 1 91,5YAKAULEU Yury BLR-1
LZ1BP 233,8 3 163 0,97 91,4 103 0,98 61,5 111 0,94 80,9KAYKIEV Todor BUL
4Lxx 230,7 4 148 1 85,5 106 0,95 61,4 115 0,94 83,8MALINOVSKI Yury UKR
OK1CW 218,9 5 173 0,93 93,0 99 0,91 54,9 113 0,81 71,0SLADEK Vladimir CZE
Z32OK 213,2 6 173 0,94 94,0 117 0,88 62,8 91 0,8 56,4MARKOVSKI Spaso MAC
YO8SS 209,8 7 142 1 82,1 93 0,98 55,6 100 0,93 72,1VOROBET Coca Pavlic ROM
HA6OL 180,9 8 109 1 63,0 75 1 45,7 95 0,98 72,2LAKATOS Laszlo T. HUN
DL1CW 165,9 9 133 0,98 75,3 62 0,84 31,8 79 0,96 58,8POLINSKY Arno GER
ON5ME 126,3 10 125 0,98 70,8 91 1 55,5 0 0 0,0VERBANCK Oscar BLG
LY1CP 0,0 11 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0PUPYNIN Vladimir LIT
EU1EE 196,1NQ 147 0,88 74,8 164 0,93 93,0 44 0,83 28,3BELHARODSKI Aleh BLR-1
HA3GJ 142,0NQ 113 0,77 50,3 42 0,8 20,5 108 0,85 71,2TURJANYI Jozsef HUN
RA3DH 251,8NQ 166 0,98 94,0 141 0,98 84,3 102 0,93 73,5MOROZOV Wladislav RUS

Category G
Call

Females < 16 Yrs.
Points

Total
Place Speed Err. Pts.

Letters
Speed Err. Pts.

Figures
Name Speed Pts. Pts.

Mixed
Team

EW7023 250,1 1 161 0,98 87,7 102 0,85 82,6 112 0,94 79,8RAMANENKA Maryna BLR-1
RK405RE 190,5 2 130 0,88 63,6 74 0,8 56,4 100 0,93 70,5TARASOVA Ekaterina RUS
YO8TIV 154,0 3 106 0,95 55,9 58 0,93 51,4 79 0,78 46,7TROFIN Vasilica ROM
HG3304 151,2 4 102 0,87 49,3 64 0,87 53,0 76 0,85 48,9WEISZ Andrea HUN
Z30RSxx 98,1 5 71 0,97 38,3 45 0,93 39,9 32 0,82 19,9FURNADZISKA Milena MAC
EW7022 201,9NQ 174 0,81 78,3 62 0,79 46,6 132 0,77 77,0SIDARTSOVA Katsiaryna BLR-1
HG3000 143,4NQ 80 0,98 43,6 56 0,99 52,8 64 0,97 47,0SZEKELY Eszter HUN
EW1032 219,3NQ 180 0,86 86,0 105 0,92 92,0 69 0,79 41,3SAMULTCEVA Volha BLR-2
EW1ZA 240,6NQ 166 0,98 90,4 101 0,87 83,7 107 0,82 66,5PAVLOUSKAYA Volha BLR-2
RW9CRR 181,6NQ 132 0,96 70,4 41 0,82 32,0 110 0,95 79,2MAKAROVA Oksana RUS

Category H
Call

Males < 16 Yrs.
Points

Total
Place Speed Err. Pts.

Letters
Speed Err. Pts.

Figures
Name Speed Pts. Pts.

Mixed
Team

EW8KV 274,0 1 184 0,9 90,0 206 0,9 90,0 176 0,94 94,0KOCHNO Evgueni BLR-1
RW0OFA 228,2 2 167 0,92 83,5 136 0,99 65,4 147 0,95 79,3FILIPPOV Aleksey RUS
HG3305 105,2 3 90 0,96 47,0 62 0,92 27,7 64 0,84 30,5WEISZ Andras HUN
YO3HDC 103,4 4 91 0,84 41,5 59 0,78 22,3 85 0,82 39,6NEAGU Cristian ROM
RK405PE 139,7NQ 105 0,98 55,9 78 0,98 37,1 83 0,99 46,7ZAICEV Aleksandr RUS
EW7021 230,5NQ 177 0,95 91,4 161 0,86 67,2 136 0,93 71,9SHVIADKO Siarhei BLR-1
EW7024 153,9NQ 161 0,85 74,4 148 0,91 65,4 31 0,8 14,1SLIAPTSOU Yaraslau BLR-2
EW7025 205,7NQ 167 0,89 80,8 130 0,92 58,1 125 0,94 66,8SAMAZNEU Aliaksei BLR-2
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Radio Practising Tests Classification All speeds in characters per minute by PARIS-system !

5th IARU High Speed Telegraphy Championship 2003
May 4-8th, 2003, Olmpic Sport Complex "Raubichi" - Minsk, BELARUS

Category A
Call

Females < 20 Yrs.
Points

Total
Place Score Pts.

PED (Pile Up)
Score Max. Speed Pts.

RUFZ (Calls)
Name Team

EU1015 193,0 1 2824 93,0 141130 657 93,0LAHUTSINA Anastasia BLR-1
Z30RS170 188,4 2 2496 100,0 151755 657 100,0AZDERSKA Tanja MAC
RV9CSH 108,0 3 1694 48,0 72881 500 48,0SITNIKOVA Anna RUS
YO8TMD 90,4 4 1488 37,7 57229 446 37,7MANEA Daniela ROM
HA3TLE 70,4 5 1384 21,4 32417 312 21,4ILLES Evelyn HUN
EW1AAI 109,3NQ 1840 44,1 66947 462 44,1ANTONENKA Antanina BLR-1
EW7026 62,7NQ 1312 16,2 24514 284 16,2SVIRKOUSKAYA Iryna BLR-2

Category B
Call

Males < 20 Yrs.
Points

Total
Place Score Pts.

PED (Pile Up)
Score Max. Speed Pts.

RUFZ (Calls)
Name Team

RV9CSI 200,0 1 3818 100,0 210555 657 100,0KOSTYRKO Denis RUS
OK1HYN 143,3 2 2880 67,9 142884 657 67,9HAVLIS Hynek CZE
EW1AAK 117,3 3 2442 53,3 112141 625 53,3TATARINOV Sergey BLR-1
YO8SH 88,8 4 1860 40,1 84386 543 40,1HALDAN lonut ROM
HG3008 39,3 5 1154 9,1 19113 265 9,1STADLER Adam HUN
LY2BWH 14,6 6 302 6,7 14111 265 6,7CHUIKO Andzey LIT
RX9CFO 91,7NQ 1814 44,2 93012 568 44,2IMANKULOV Roman RUS
EW8CV 78,5NQ 2138 22,5 47416 403 22,5FLORYZIAK Artsem BLR-1
EW1100 74,2NQ 1814 26,7 56292 446 26,7NEKRASHEVICH Aleks. BLR-2
YO3HAE 53,4NQ 1310 19,1 40295 357 19,1OLARU Alexandru ROM
HA3LKQ 38,7NQ 1090 10,2 21443 277 10,2KONAN Laszlo HUN

Category C
Call

Ladies
Points

Total
Place Score Pts.

PED (Pile Up)
Score Max. Speed Pts.

RUFZ (Calls)
Name Team

EW1YI 197,1 1 2758 97,1 117775 595 97,1TSYATSERSKAYA Iryna BLR-1
RV9CPW 187,3 2 2408 100,0 121343 657 100,0SIBAGATULINA Elena RUS
YO8RKQ 100,7 3 1792 35,7 43274 378 35,7IVAN Gabriela ROM
UT5URM 93,8 4 1506 39,2 47521 431 39,2ZDOREVSKA Svitlana UKR
HA3FO 73,7 5 1264 27,9 33895 367 27,9CSASZAR Valeria HUN
OK2BJB 68,1 6 1276 21,8 26490 312 21,8VITKOVA Zdenka CZE
EU7KT 156,0NQ 2400 69,0 83712 520 69,0BARYSENKA Larisa BLR-1
UA4FJ 120,8NQ 2052 46,4 56283 462 46,4ARIOUTKINA Elvira RUS
EU7KV 120,6NQ 2218 40,2 48803 446 40,2BEHUNOVA Volha BLR-2

Category D
Call

Seniors
Points

Total
Place Score Pts.

PED (Pile Up)
Score Max. Speed Pts.

RUFZ (Calls)
Name Team

EW8NW 200,0 1 3664 100,0 183918 657 100,0ASTROVSKI Aleh BLR-1
YO8RJV 170,4 2 3108 85,6 157473 657 85,6BUZOIANU Emil ROM
RV9CPV 169,3 3 3330 78,4 144195 657 78,4PASHNIN Evgeny RUS
HA3OV 106,6 4 2328 43,1 79308 520 43,1HUDANIK Antal HUN
Z32TO 101,3 5 2010 46,4 85321 543 46,4TABAKOVSKI Oliver MAC
DL2OBF 90,4 6 1896 38,7 71085 568 38,7LANGKOPF Heinrich GER
OK1DF 65,4 7 1712 18,7 34351 337 18,7PUBAL Frantisek CZE
ER1YA 29,6 8 774 8,5 15665 227 8,5YURTSEV Andrey MLD
4L4SW 26,5 9 706 7,2 13285 265 7,2SADOUKOV Valeri GEO
LY2BWH 6,3 10 0 6,3 11580 265 6,3LEBEDEV Aleksandr LIT
LZ1IK 0,0 11 0 0,0 0 0 0,0KOTEV Ivan BUL
HA4GIT 82,7NQ 2172 23,4 43097 416 23,4FULOP Zoltan HUN
EU7KI 156,6NQ 3124 71,3 131190 625 71,3BINDASOV Andrei BLR-1
UA4FFP 128,8NQ 2696 55,2 101450 595 55,2SADOUKOV Omari RUS
EU7KQ 95,3NQ 1908 43,2 79491 520 43,2GELYASEVICH Mikalai BLR-2
EW1030 39,9NQ 1106 9,7 17847 255 9,7KAVALEUSKI Mikita BLR-2
LY2BWH 2,5NQ 0 2,5 4557 265 2,5STANKEVICHUS Kazimir LIT
YO4RHC 91,9NQ 1674 46,2 84886 568 46,2COVRIG Aurelian ROM
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Radio Practising Tests Classification All speeds in characters per minute by PARIS-system !

5th IARU High Speed Telegraphy Championship 2003
May 4-8th, 2003, Olmpic Sport Complex "Raubichi" - Minsk, BELARUS

Category E
Call

Ladies > 40 Yrs.
Points

Total
Place Score Pts.

PED (Pile Up)
Score Max. Speed Pts.

RUFZ (Calls)
Name Team

EW1YL 196,4 1 2076 100,0 50535 416 100,0VOLKOVA Raisa BLR-1
YO3RJ 169,1 2 1824 84,4 42655 390 84,4MANEA Janeta ROM
UT5UPL 141,9 3 1534 70,7 35704 367 70,7LEVCHENKO Marina UKR
HA5BA 123,7 4 1388 59,3 29989 328 59,3LENDVAI Klara HUN
OK2PRJ 118,5 5 1502 48,8 24662 290 48,8RYKALOVA Jirina CZE
RV3AEF 102,0 6 968 57,1 28870 378 57,1MAKAGONOVA Larisa RUS
EW7HK 174,0NQ 2154 74,0 37385 357 74,0NESTSIARUK Valiantsina BLR-1
RV3FDE 84,0NQ 698 51,6 26080 337 51,6BOBKOVA Ludmila RUS
EW7TR 185,2NQ 2064 89,4 45202 403 89,4PUSOUSKAYA Tatsiana BLR-2

Category F
Call

Seniors > 45 Yrs.
Points

Total
Place Score Pts.

PED (Pile Up)
Score Max. Speed Pts.

RUFZ (Calls)
Name Team

Z32OK 200,0 1 2598 100,0 59419 480 100,0MARKOVSKI Spaso MAC
UA3VBW 186,1 2 2270 98,7 58652 462 98,7ZELENOV Stanislav RUS
EW3LL 146,9 3 2062 67,5 40082 378 67,5YAKAULEU Yury BLR-1
YO8SS 139,1 4 1692 74,0 43953 416 74,0VOROBET Coca Pavlic ROM
LZ1BP 137,4 5 1264 88,7 52729 462 88,7KAYKIEV Todor BUL
DL1CW 126,1 6 1402 72,1 42851 378 72,1POLINSKY Arno GER
OK1CW 120,1 7 1480 63,1 37499 357 63,1SLADEK Vladimir CZE
HA6OL 101,6 8 1576 40,9 24305 337 40,9LAKATOS Laszlo T. HUN
ON5ME 0,0 9 0 0,0 0 0 0,0VERBANCK Oscar BLG
LY1CP 0,0 10 0 0,0 0 0 0,0PUPYNIN Vladimir LIT
4Lxx 0,0 11 0 0,0 0 0 0,0MALINOVSKI Yury UKR
EU1EE 92,9NQ 1122 49,7 29527 357 49,7BELHARODSKI Aleh BLR-1
HA3GJ 70,4NQ 1024 31,0 18419 284 31,0TURJANYI Jozsef HUN
RA3DH 177,7NQ 2186 93,6 55618 416 93,6MOROZOV Wladislav RUS

Category G
Call

Females < 16 Yrs.
Points

Total
Place Score Pts.

PED (Pile Up)
Score Max. Speed Pts.

RUFZ (Calls)
Name Team

EW7023 189,1 1 1758 89,1 41125 378 89,1RAMANENKA Maryna BLR-1
Z30RSxx 178,3 2 1376 100,0 46165 446 100,0FURNADZISKA Milena MAC
HG3304 167,0 3 1672 71,9 33212 337 71,9WEISZ Andrea HUN
YO8TIV 165,2 4 1234 95,0 43853 416 95,0TROFIN Vasilica ROM
RK405RE 150,2 5 1054 90,2 41625 378 90,2TARASOVA Ekaterina RUS
EW7022 155,9NQ 1336 79,9 36897 357 79,9SIDARTSOVA Katsiaryna BLR-1
HG3000 125,0NQ 1174 58,2 26847 304 58,2SZEKELY Eszter HUN
EW1032 136,3NQ 1126 72,2 33317 337 72,2SAMULTCEVA Volha BLR-2
EW1ZA 172,3NQ 1694 75,9 35018 347 75,9PAVLOUSKAYA Volha BLR-2
RW9CRR 131,3NQ 1100 68,7 31708 337 68,7MAKAROVA Oksana RUS

Category H
Call

Males < 16 Yrs.
Points

Total
Place Score Pts.

PED (Pile Up)
Score Max. Speed Pts.

RUFZ (Calls)
Name Team

EW8KV 200,0 1 2608 100,0 107112 568 100,0KOCHNO Evgueni BLR-1
RW0OFA 134,3 2 1780 66,0 70739 462 66,0FILIPPOV Aleksey RUS
HG3305 78,1 3 1448 22,6 24215 304 22,6WEISZ Andras HUN
YO3HDC 73,5 4 1156 29,2 31329 337 29,2NEAGU Cristian ROM
RK405PE 68,3NQ 960 31,5 33717 337 31,5ZAICEV Aleksandr RUS
EW7021 125,0NQ 2128 43,4 46511 403 43,4SHVIADKO Siarhei BLR-1
EW7024 106,3NQ 1790 37,7 40354 378 37,7SLIAPTSOU Yaraslau BLR-2
EW7025 90,7NQ 1634 28,0 29957 312 28,0SAMAZNEU Aliaksei BLR-2
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Overall Classification

5th IARU High Speed Telegraphy Championship 2003
May 4-8th, 2003, Olmpic Sport Complex "Raubichi" - Minsk, BELARUS

Category A
Call

Females < 20 Yrs.
Points

Total
Place Points

Receiving Tests
Points

Transmitting Tests
Name Points

PED / RUFZ
Team

EU1015 684,6 1 294,0 197,6 193,0LAHUTSINA Anastasia BLR-1
EW1AAI 604,9 2 251,6 244,0 109,3ANTONENKA Antanina BLR-1
Z30RS170 548,7 3 231,5 128,8 188,4AZDERSKA Tanja MAC
RV9CSH 542,9 4 230,0 204,9 108,0SITNIKOVA Anna RUS
YO8TMD 432,3 5 258,5 83,4 90,4MANEA Daniela ROM
HA3TLE 381,2 6 160,4 150,4 70,4ILLES Evelyn HUN
EW7026 287,7NQ 196,4 28,6 62,7SVIRKOUSKAYA Iryna BLR-2

Category B
Call

Males < 20 Yrs.
Points

Total
Place Points

Receiving Tests
Points

Transmitting Tests
Name Points

PED / RUFZ
Team

RV9CSI 710,0 1 291,0 219,0 200,0KOSTYRKO Denis RUS
EW1AAK 644,2 2 257,9 269,0 117,3TATARINOV Sergey BLR-1
RX9CFO 539,6 3 263,4 184,5 91,7IMANKULOV Roman RUS
EW8CV 524,5 4 232,9 213,1 78,5FLORYZIAK Artsem BLR-1
OK1HYN 522,1 5 200,8 178,0 143,3HAVLIS Hynek CZE
YO8SH 483,6 6 243,3 151,5 88,8HALDAN lonut ROM
YO3HAE 402,4 7 258,2 90,8 53,4OLARU Alexandru ROM
HA3LKQ 285,6 8 139,4 107,5 38,7KONAN Laszlo HUN
LY2BWH 280,3 9 158,3 107,4 14,6CHUIKO Andzey LIT
HG3008 275,4 10 136,2 99,9 39,3STADLER Adam HUN
EW1100 490,8NQ 259,4 157,2 74,2NEKRASHEVICH Aleks. BLR-2

Category C
Call

Ladies
Points

Total
Place Points

Receiving Tests
Points

Transmitting Tests
Name Points

PED / RUFZ
Team

EW1YI 751,8 1 286,7 268,0 197,1TSYATSERSKAYA Iryna BLR-1
EU7KT 688,1 2 275,2 256,9 156,0BARYSENKA Larisa BLR-1
RV9CPW 673,7 3 275,2 211,2 187,3SIBAGATULINA Elena RUS
UA4FJ 565,1 4 265,6 178,7 120,8ARIOUTKINA Elvira RUS
UT5URM 534,7 5 226,7 214,2 93,8ZDOREVSKA Svitlana UKR
YO8RKQ 461,8 6 210,1 151,0 100,7IVAN Gabriela ROM
HA3FO 431,7 7 174,2 183,8 73,7CSASZAR Valeria HUN
OK2BJB 346,7 8 151,1 127,5 68,1VITKOVA Zdenka CZE
EU7KV 570,6NQ 242,7 207,3 120,6BEHUNOVA Volha BLR-2

Category D
Call

Seniors
Points

Total
Place Points

Receiving Tests
Points

Transmitting Tests
Name Points

PED / RUFZ
Team

EW8NW 735,9 1 285,3 250,6 200,0ASTROVSKI Aleh BLR-1
EU7KI 705,4 2 266,8 282,0 156,6BINDASOV Andrei BLR-1
RV9CPV 674,4 3 272,7 232,4 169,3PASHNIN Evgeny RUS
UA4FFP 600,8 4 253,7 218,3 128,8SADOUKOV Omari RUS
YO4RHC 533,2 5 234,5 206,8 91,9COVRIG Aurelian ROM
YO8RJV 450,2 6 224,2 55,6 170,4BUZOIANU Emil ROM
HA3OV 449,3 7 151,1 191,6 106,6HUDANIK Antal HUN
Z32TO 442,8 8 178,2 163,3 101,3TABAKOVSKI Oliver MAC
4L4SW 396,7 9 184,7 185,5 26,5SADOUKOV Valeri GEO
DL2OBF 371,3 10 161,9 119,0 90,4LANGKOPF Heinrich GER
HA4GIT 364,4 11 158,2 123,5 82,7FULOP Zoltan HUN
OK1DF 360,2 12 142,1 152,7 65,4PUBAL Frantisek CZE
LY2BWH 237,8 13 122,8 108,7 6,3LEBEDEV Aleksandr LIT
LY2BWH 158,3 14 61,5 94,3 2,5STANKEVICHUS Kazimir LIT
LZ1IK 108,8 15 0,0 108,8 0,0KOTEV Ivan BUL
ER1YA 93,6 16 64,0 0,0 29,6YURTSEV Andrey MLD
EW1030 230,4NQ 84,5 106,0 39,9KAVALEUSKI Mikita BLR-2
EU7KQ 581,1NQ 232,3 253,5 95,3GELYASEVICH Mikalai BLR-2
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Overall Classification

5th IARU High Speed Telegraphy Championship 2003
May 4-8th, 2003, Olmpic Sport Complex "Raubichi" - Minsk, BELARUS

Category E
Call

Ladies > 40 Yrs.
Points

Total
Place Points

Receiving Tests
Points

Transmitting Tests
Name Points

PED / RUFZ
Team

UT5UPL 684,9 1 288,0 255,0 141,9LEVCHENKO Marina UKR
EW1YL 637,5 2 231,7 209,4 196,4VOLKOVA Raisa BLR-1
YO3RJ 619,5 3 240,1 210,3 169,1MANEA Janeta ROM
EW7HK 548,8 4 225,7 149,1 174,0NESTSIARUK Valiantsina BLR-1
RV3AEF 519,9 5 231,4 186,5 102,0MAKAGONOVA Larisa RUS
RV3FDE 425,9 6 191,6 150,3 84,0BOBKOVA Ludmila RUS
OK2PRJ 424,5 7 174,7 131,3 118,5RYKALOVA Jirina CZE
HA5BA 404,2 8 168,4 112,1 123,7LENDVAI Klara HUN
EW7TR 554,0NQ 208,5 160,3 185,2PUSOUSKAYA Tatsiana BLR-2

Category F
Call

Seniors > 45 Yrs.
Points

Total
Place Points

Receiving Tests
Points

Transmitting Tests
Name Points

PED / RUFZ
Team

UA3VBW 739,1 1 287,7 265,3 186,1ZELENOV Stanislav RUS
LZ1BP 632,7 2 261,5 233,8 137,4KAYKIEV Todor BUL
Z32OK 618,2 3 205,0 213,2 200,0MARKOVSKI Spaso MAC
EW3LL 607,4 4 225,6 234,9 146,9YAKAULEU Yury BLR-1
RA3DH 607,1 5 177,6 251,8 177,7MOROZOV Wladislav RUS
YO8SS 578,7 6 229,8 209,8 139,1VOROBET Coca Pavlic ROM
OK1CW 512,9 7 173,9 218,9 120,1SLADEK Vladimir CZE
EU1EE 465,7 8 176,7 196,1 92,9BELHARODSKI Aleh BLR-1
DL1CW 451,1 9 159,1 165,9 126,1POLINSKY Arno GER
4Lxx 438,2 10 207,5 230,7 0,0MALINOVSKI Yury UKR
HA6OL 397,5 11 115,0 180,9 101,6LAKATOS Laszlo T. HUN
HA3GJ 367,9 12 155,5 142,0 70,4TURJANYI Jozsef HUN
ON5ME 126,3 13 0,0 126,3 0,0VERBANCK Oscar BLG
LY1CP 0,0 14 0,0 0,0 0,0PUPYNIN Vladimir LIT

Category G
Call

Females < 16 Yrs.
Points

Total
Place Points

Receiving Tests
Points

Transmitting Tests
Name Points

PED / RUFZ
Team

EW7023 705,5 1 266,3 250,1 189,1RAMANENKA Maryna BLR-1
EW7022 629,1 2 271,3 201,9 155,9SIDARTSOVA Katsiaryna BLR-1
RK405RE 608,1 3 267,4 190,5 150,2TARASOVA Ekaterina RUS
YO8TIV 595,9 4 276,7 154,0 165,2TROFIN Vasilica ROM
RW9CRR 584,6 5 271,7 181,6 131,3MAKAROVA Oksana RUS
HG3304 545,0 6 226,8 151,2 167,0WEISZ Andrea HUN
HG3000 452,7 7 184,3 143,4 125,0SZEKELY Eszter HUN
Z30RSxx 420,5 8 144,1 98,1 178,3FURNADZISKA Milena MAC
EW1ZA 648,8NQ 235,9 240,6 172,3PAVLOUSKAYA Volha BLR-2
EW1032 588,9NQ 233,3 219,3 136,3SAMULTCEVA Volha BLR-2

Category H
Call

Males < 16 Yrs.
Points

Total
Place Points

Receiving Tests
Points

Transmitting Tests
Name Points

PED / RUFZ
Team

EW8KV 769,0 1 295,0 274,0 200,0KOCHNO Evgueni BLR-1
RW0OFA 624,8 2 262,3 228,2 134,3FILIPPOV Aleksey RUS
EW7021 605,5 3 250,0 230,5 125,0SHVIADKO Siarhei BLR-1
YO3HDC 382,8 4 205,9 103,4 73,5NEAGU Cristian ROM
RK405PE 334,7 5 126,7 139,7 68,3ZAICEV Aleksandr RUS
HG3305 311,4 6 128,1 105,2 78,1WEISZ Andras HUN
EW7024 457,9NQ 197,7 153,9 106,3SLIAPTSOU Yaraslau BLR-2
EW7025 508,5NQ 212,1 205,7 90,7SAMAZNEU Aliaksei BLR-2
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Team Classification
Place     Team        Country                                      Points

5th IARU High Speed Telegraphy Championship 2003
May 4-8th, 2003, Olmpic Sport Complex "Raubichi" - Minsk, BELARUS

BLR-1 5535,9 1 Belarus-1

RUS 5092,9 2 Russia

ROM 4087,8 3 Romania

HUN 3205,9 4 Hungary

CZE 2166,4 5 Czech Republic

MAC 2030,2 6 Macedonia

UKR 1657,8 7 Ukraine

GER 822,4 8 Germany

BUL 741,5 9 Bulgaria

LIT 518,1 10 Lithuania

GEO 396,7 11 Georgia

BLG 126,3 12 Belgium

MLD 93,6 13 Moldova

BLR-2 3641,5NQ Belarus-2
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